National Federation of the Blind of California
San Fernando Valley Chapter

Members Roster
 
Albarran, John
C: (831).431.3090
E-mail: john.E.albarran@gmail.com
And 
Albarran, Nancy   
C: (720).496.5876
E-mail: urquilla186@gmail.com
 
Almy, Grinnell-Supporting Member
c: (310).849.9694
and
 Almy, Terry
C: (310).739.8287
E-mail: almygt@earthlink.net
   
Arakawa, Anita 
5648  Mcculloch  Ave
Temple city, Ca 91780

Burton, joseph-Supporting member
“ C: (760) 443-8430 
E-mail: josephburton51@yahoo.com

Caballa, Keith 
C: (909).401.6335 
E-mail: kjcaballa1971@gmail.com 

Castillo, Jaymee
C: 818-471-3165
E-mail: baliwchick@gmail.com
 
Castro, Goldie-Supporting Member
H: (747).202.3848
E-mail: goldie.sheila43c@gmail.com 
And
Castro, Sheila B.-Secretary 
C: (818).404.7646
E-mail: sheilab370c@gmail.com 

Covarrubias, Cenorina 
E-mail: cenorinau8@yahoo.com

decipeda, Racquel
C: (818).457.1482
E-mail: racquelmd29@hotmail.com

Delawder, David and Valerie
C: (661).644.1722 
E-mail: vdelawder1@yahoo.com 
 
Elo, Karen
C: (661).236.1234
E-mail: yvonnekye1@gmail.com
 
Estrada, Bethzabet (aka Betsy
C: (323).300.0985
E-mail: betsyestrada76@gmail.com 

Felter, Shelby
C: (909).631.0504
E-mail: sfelts@hotmail.com

Grosjean, Bill
C: (818).679.5655
H: (818).567.2046
E-mail: bill.grosjean1958@gmail.com

Herrera, Juanita-Supporting Member  
C: (951).956.5953 
E-mail: Juanita.herrera91@gmail.com 
 
Hilliard, Ronald-Board Member At Large
C: (661).992.7797
E-mail: bowlstorm@yahoo.com 

Johnson, Tiffany 
C: (310).623.0161
E-mail: tiffanyjohnson1986@gmail.com    
 
Kerr, Lindsay-Treasurer  
C: (562).980.2984  
E-mail: edwardlover562@gmail.com 

Lomeli, Jose 
C: 562-986-3584
e-mail: jose.lomeli0@gmail.com
 
 Luther, Candace-Vice President 
C: (818)-425-7339
E-mail: Candace.luther.186@my.csun.edu

Mares, Lilia
C: (310).345.6526  
E-mail: lilruby2018@gmail.com 

Mason, Portia
C: (626).989.2354
 
Melena, Anthony
C: (562).235.7615
E-mail: a.melena10@gmail.com 

Nishihara, Lynne
C: (818).486.3649
E-mail:  LNNishihara@yahoo.com

Salcido, Eddie 
C: (818).298.3979 
E-mail: rednexican@socal.rr.com  
 
Schrieber, Matthew and Carie
H: 818.360.6484
E-mail: aapexpiano@mac.com

Seaman, JoAnne
C: (626).355.6109
E-mail: joanneseaman48@gmail.com.            

Skujins, Julie
C: (323).422.1613 
E-mail: julieskujins@gmail.com    

Smith, Robin
C: (424).652.0938 
E-mail: robinlovescorde@gmail.com  

Stigile, Joy 
C: (818).510.2353
E-mail: joystigile@gmail.com 
and
 Stigile, Robert - Chapter President
C: (818).381.9568
E-mail: rstigile@gmail.com 
 
Suh, Jane
C: (818).631.3315
E-mail: enaj.suh094801@gmail.com

Tobias, Olga-supporting member 
C: (818).667.7902
E-mail: trisciatobias@gmail.com  

Varela, Beatriz
E-mail: varelabeatriz@yahoo.com  

Vargas, Julian
C: (818).794.9554
E-mail: help@techjv.com  

Vasquez, Doris 
C: (323).253.5111 
E-mail: heydo1188@yahoo.com  
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